
BAR MENU
LIGHT BITES

SANDWICHES 

BAR MAINS

GRILL

DESSERTS

Tempura King Prawns

Chilli Con Carne

Steak & Ale Pie

Beef burger

Cheeseboard (v)

Cheshire Farm Ice-Cream (v/gf)

Coffee panna cotta (gf)

Whipped Mascarpone (v)

Salt & Pepper Calamari

Chicken Caesar Salad

Moving Mountains Veggie Burger (ve)

Tzatziki & Feta Dip (v) Cajun Chicken Burger

Add cheese, fried onion, mushrooms. hash brown to
the above for £1.00 per item

sweet chilli mayo

creamy mash, greens, beef gravy

brioche bun, salad, fries

garlic alioli brioche bun, salad, fries

toasted pitta brioche bun,salad, fries

£9.95

£8.95

£17.00

£16.00

£10.50

£8.00

£9.00

£9.50

£8.95

£8.95

£16.00

£9.50

£17.00

Mere Court Hotel

Chef’s Homemade Soup

Gammon steak (gf) £17.00
pineapple. fried egg, fries

£8.95

Chocolate Brownie (v) £9.00

**Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies / dietary requirements**

Served 10AM-9.30PM

£5.95

6oz Rump Steak (gf) £24.00flat cap mushroom, tomato, chunky chips

Cheese & Ham Toastie £14.95

Cheese & Onion Toastie (V)

mixed salad, fries

mixed salad, fries
£14.95

Cauliflower & Spinach Balti Pie (ve) £17.00
greens, chips

Steak & Onion Ciabatta £17.00
mixed salad, fries (Add Cheese & Mushroom £1.00)

Tuna & Cheese Melt Ciabatta 
mixed salad, fries

£16.95

Battered Fish Goujon Ciabatta
mushy peas, tartare sauce, fries

£17.00

Beer Battered Cod
mushy peas, tartare sauce, chunky chips

£19.95

Margarita Pizza (v) £16.00 Mushroom & Cheese Pizza (v) £17.00

Rice, nachos &  sour cream anchovies, baby gem, croutons 

SERVED 24 HOURS
ALL SERVED WITH SALAD & VEGETABLES CRISPS

Cheese & Chutney (v)

Ham & Mustard 

Egg Mayo & Watercress

Tuna Mayo, Cucumber & Red Onion

Houmous & Roasted Vegetables (ve)

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese 

£9.95

£8.95

£9.95

£18.00£16.00

Mere Court Ploughmans £16.00
selection of cheeses, breads, pickles

artisan bread & herb butter

brie, blacksticks blue, cheshire cheddar

selection of flavours available

caramel syrup

almond crumb, fresh strawberries

forest fruit, Chgntilly creme


