

## Served 10AM-9.30PM

LIGHT BITES		GRILL	
Tempura King Prawns sweet chilli mayo	£9.95	Beef burger brioche bun, salad, fries	£16.00
<b>Salt &amp; Pepper Calamari</b> garlic alioli	£8.95	<b>Moving Mountains Veggie Burger (ve)</b> brioche bun, salad, fries	£16.00
Tzatziki & Feta Dip (v) toasted pitta	£5.95	Cajun Chicken Burger brioche bun,salad, fries	£17.00
Chef's Homemade Soup artisan bread & herb butter	£9.50	Add cheese, fried onion, mushrooms. hash brown to the above for £1.00 per item	
<b>Mere Court Ploughmans</b> selection of cheeses, breads, pickles	£16.00	Gammon steak (gf) pineapple. fried egg, fries	£17.00
Cheese & Ham Toastie mixed salad, fries	£14.95	6oz Rump Steak (gf)	
Cheese & Onion Toastie (V) mixed salad, fries	£14.95	flat cap mushroom, tomato, chunky chips	£24.00

BAR MAINS						
Margarita Pizza (v)	£16.00	Mushroom & Cheese Pizza (v)	£17.00			
Steak & Ale Pie creamy mash, greens, beef gravy	£17.00	<b>Battered Fish Goujon Ciabatta</b> mushy peas, tartare sauce, fries	£17.00			
Cauliflower & Spinach Balti Pie (ve) greens, chips	£17.00	<b>Beer Battered Cod</b> mushy peas, tartare sauce, chunky chips	£19.95			
<b>Steak &amp; Onion Ciabatta</b> mixed salad, fries (Add Cheese & Mushroom £:	<b>£17.00</b>	<b>Tuna &amp; Cheese Melt Ciabatta</b> <i>mixed salad, fries</i>	£16.95			
Chilli Con Carne Rice, nachos & sour cream	£16.00	Chicken Caesar Salad anchovies, baby gem, croutons	£18.00			

SANDWICHES  SERVED 24 HOURS ALL SERVED WITH SALAD & VEGETABLES CRISPS		DESSERTS	
		Cheeseboard (v) brie, blacksticks blue, cheshire cheddar	£10.50
Cheese & Chutney (v)	£8.95	Cheshire Farm Ice-Cream (v/gf)	28.00
Ham & Mustard	£8.95	selection of flavours available	
Egg Mayo & Watercress	£8.95	Coffee panna cotta (gf) caramel syrup	£9.00
Tuna Mayo, Cucumber & Red Onion	£9.95	Whipped Mascarpone (v)	£9.50
Houmous & Roasted Vegetables (ve)	£8.95	almond crumb, fresh strawberries  Chocolate Brownie (v)	£9.00
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£9.95	forest fruit, Chgntilly creme	27.00